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SUV Used Volkswagen Electric Car 5 Seater Pure New Energy VW ID4

Crozz
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
O o Brand Name: Volkswagen
(- o Model Number: ID4 Crozz
=
ne) e Minimum Order Quantity: 1
8 o Price: $20,000.00/pieces 1-4 pieces
8‘ o Packaging Details: 1
.Q.. o Delivery Time: 30
§ « Payment Terms: T
8 o Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Year
o
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o
=z
o
-}

Product Specification

o Steering: Left
o Emission Standard: Euro IV
o Engine Capacity: 4.1-6L
o Year: 2022
S o Month: 5
§ o Mileage: 25001-50000 Miles
@ o Make: Vw
ko]
g_ o Type: SuUvV
S o Fuel: Electric
{'3_’ e Engine Type: Naturally Aspirated
§ ¢ Maximum Power(Ps): 150-200Ps
CSD_ o Gear Box: Automatic
cﬁ‘ o Maximum Torque(Nm): 300-400Nm
& « Dimension: 4592x1852x1629
cz: o Wheelbase: 2500-3000mm
o
]
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Product Description

New Energy Pure VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car Prime For Volkswagen

Volkswagen 1D4 Offer attractive financing options to make the VW 1D4 Crozz Electric Pro Car more affordable for customers.

Collaborate with charging station companies to expand the charging infrastructure, ensuring convenience for customers. 4.
Utilize social media platforms and online advertising to increase brand awareness and reach potential customers interested in
EVs.

Showcase the longer range of the VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car compared to models with limited range, such as the
Chevrolet Bolt EV and Nissan Leaf. 3. Promote the spaciousness and versatility of the VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car

compared to smaller-sized EVs like the Hyundai Kona Electric.
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Optional

Length x Width x
Height (mm)

Body Structure
Level
Energy

Power Type

A

Red

White

ID4 CROZZ PURE PURE+

4592 X 1852 X 1629

5-door 5-seat SUV

Compact SUV

170 204

Pure Electric

Lite PRO

GOLGEN
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Combined
Maximum Power
(kW)

Combined
Maximum Torque
(Nm)

Maximum Speed
(km/h)

Wheelbase (mm)

Luggage
Compartment
Min Volume (L)

Motor Maximum
Power (kW)

Motor Maximum
Torque (Nm)

Rear Motor
Maximum Power
(kW)

Rear Motor
Maximum Torque
(Nm)

CLTC Pure
Electric Range
(Km)

Battery Capacity

125

310

160

2765

512

125

310

125

310

425

55.7

150

150

150

610

84.8



Product details

VW ID 4 Crozz get pure electric 204Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support,
maximum speed of 160km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of 3.2s, electric energy
equivalent fuel consumption of 1.62L/100km, good economic performance,

which has a better effect on restraining the use cost



Rear Seats

Gear Adjustment Switch Key Of Economic Tire Pressure Monitoring
Mode And Sport Mode

NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING iJD
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Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling?




A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO, Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in
China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What's the minimum
order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What's the shipping type and how long will the delivery be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is

within 15 to 25 days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products A:Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our
products.

ETX &ExF @ Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.

® 15323715629 ) 1256265179@qa.com @) evcarcn

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen
City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)
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