SUV Used Volkswagen Electric Car 5 Seater Pure New Energy VW ID4 Crozz

Basic Information

Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
 Brand Name: Volkswagen
 Model Number: ID4 Crozz

Minimum Order Quantity:

• Price: \$20,000.00/pieces 1-4 pieces

Packaging Details: 1Delivery Time: 30Payment Terms: T/T

• Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Year



Product Specification

Steering: Left
Emission Standard: Euro IV
Engine Capacity: 4.1 - 6L
Year: 2022
Month: 5

• Mileage: 25001-50000 Miles

Make: VwType: SUVFuel: Electric

• Engine Type: Naturally Aspirated

Maximum Power(Ps): 150-200Ps
Gear Box: Automatic
Maximum Torque(Nm): 300-400Nm
Dimension: 4592x1852x1629
Wheelbase: 2500-3000mm



More Images









Product Description

New Energy Pure VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car Prime For Volkswagen

Volkswagen ID4 Offer attractive financing options to make the VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car more affordable for customers.

Collaborate with charging station companies to expand the charging infrastructure, ensuring convenience for customers. 4. Utilize social media platforms and online advertising to increase brand awareness and reach potential customers interested in EVs.

Showcase the longer range of the VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car compared to models with limited range, such as the Chevrolet Bolt EV and Nissan Leaf. 3. Promote the spaciousness and versatility of the VW ID4 Crozz Electric Pro Car compared to smaller-sized EVs like the Hyundai Kona Electric.

Product Description







Optional ID4 CROZZ PURE PURE+ Lite PRO

Length × Width × 459 Height (mm)

4592 X 1852 X 1629

Body Structure 5-door 5-seat SUV

Level Compact SUV

Energy 170 204

Power Type Pure Electric

Combined Maximum Power (kW)	125	150
Combined Maximum Torque (Nm)	310	
Maximum Speed (km/h)	160	
Wheelbase (mm)	2765	
Luggage Compartment Min Volume (L)	512	
Motor Maximum Power (kW)	125	150
Motor Maximum Torque (Nm)	310	
Rear Motor Maximum Power (kW)	125	150
Rear Motor Maximum Torque (Nm)	310	
CLTC Pure Electric Range (Km)	425	610
Battery Capacity	55.7	84.8



Product details



VW ID 4 Crozz get pure electric 204Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support, maximum speed of 160km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of 3.2s, electric energy equivalent fuel consumption of 1.62L/100km, good economic performance, which has a better effect on restraining the use cost







Cockpit

Operation Panel

LCD and Reversing Image







Front Seats

Rear Seats

Trunk









Gear Adjustment

Switch Key Of Economic Mode And Sport Mode

Tire Pressure Monitoring









NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING





CooperativeFactory











FAQ

A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO,Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What's the minimum order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What's the shipping type and how long will the delivery be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is within 15 to 25 days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products A:Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our products.



Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.

15323715629

1256265179@qq.com



evcar.cn

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)